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Option: D
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4200108

4200033
4200043
4200048
4200068
4200084
4200088
4200100
4200103
4200111
4200113
4200123
4200136
4200139
4200141
4200142
4200146
4200148
420014¢
4200152
4200155
4200156
4200157
4200158
4200163
4200170
4200173
4200175
4200182
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N°Candidat Nom et Prénom(s}

Tres bien

Bien

ANJARAHERIJAONA Lantonekena Vanilla

Assez bien

RASOLOMAMPIONONA Balsam
ANDRIANIAINA Frederic Fabien
HERINIAINA Jean Evariste

RAOLIVASOA Donné
ANDRIAMAMPIONONA Fetrasoa Olivier
RAHARIVELO Niaina Pascaline
RANDRIANIAINA Syvian Novajo
ANDRIANJOARISOA Aichi
FENOHANITRINIALA Rojotiana Nicolas
HERITIANTSOA Rindraniaina Olga
RAHARIVOLATIANA Onitranomena Sabine
ANDRIAMIHAJATINA Sedera Stella
ANJARANOMENA Harentsoa

NAMBININA Tantely Andrianarivo Stephane
NOMENTSOA Andry Sedera Hervé
RAFANOMEZANTSOA Gilbert
RAHERINIRINA Tojosoa Jean Rolland
RAHERIVELO Serge Valiantsoa
RAKOTONIRINA Mandimbilaza Gilbert
RANDRIAMALALA Nalisoa Tiavina
RANDRIAMANAMPISOA Jjean Fidéle
RANDRIAMANANTOANINA Tanjoniaina Ferdinan
RANDRIAMIARINTSOA Lafatra Fernandel
RANDRIANIRINA Herinjato Sitraka
ANDRASAMBOANGY llo Julie
ANJARANOMENA Sitrakiniavo Dinalalaina
FANOMEZANTSOA Fannya Tiffany
NAROSONITENDRY Sandrine Léa

Etablissement d'origine

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LYCEE VINANINONY SUD

LYCEE VINANINONY SUD

LYCEE VINANINONY SUD

LYCEE VINANINONY SUD

LP ANGLICAN EDWARD OLIVIE
LYCEE VALABETOKANA FARATS
LYCEE VALABETOKANA FARATS
LP FJIKM AMBOHIMAHATAZANA
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAULFARA
COLLEGE SAINT P/ IKY

ey




Centre :
Option :

4200187
4200195
4200196
4200207
4200217
4200220
4200231
4200243

4200003
4200005
4200014
4200015
4200017
4200018
4200019
4200020
4200022
4200029
4200035
4200036
4200037
4200038
4200039
4200049
4200051
4200052
4200055
4200063
4200065
4200066
4200072
4200073
4200077
4200078
4200081
4200082
4200085
4200090
4200093
4200095
4200101
4200102
4200105
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N°Candidat Nom et Prénom(s)

RAHARILALA Hasiniaina Veronique
RAZANANOVONA Domoina

SARIKANIAINA Marina

MAHERINALAHATRA Joelina Miche!
RAHARIVONY Tolojanahary Andry Fifaliana
RAKOTOARIMALALA Safidinirina Dieu Donné
RANDRIANARISOA Simon André
SOMBINIAINA Nomenjanahary Claire Ortanse

Passable

FENOSOA Mamitiana Joséane

MAMINIRINA Louis Donnie Yen
RAHERIARIMALALA Domoina
ANJARANALAHATRA Tsilavimbolatiana Honori
ANTSAMPITIAVANA Mirindra Fehizoro

FETRA MIARISOA Jjosephine

HARINIRINA Filamatriniavo Abine
LAHATRINIAVO Nekena Finiavana
ONITRINIAINA Hasimpanomezana Ifaliana
RAHANTANIAINA Volatiana
RAVAOARIMALALA Julie Pierrette
RAVAONORO Justine

RAVOLANIRINA Hanitriniaina

RIANTSOA Veromanitra Volatiana Erica
SANTATRINIAINA Marie Antoinette

LAHATRA Fahendrena

RAFANOMEZANTSOA Luc Prisca
RAFITAHIANTSOA Nambininjanahary Sylvain
RAHERINASANDRATRA Fanantenana Zo
RANDRIAMANANTENA Sitrakiniaina Tafitasoa
RANDRIANARISOA Tahina Martin
RANDRIANARISOA Rolland Jean Ferdinand
TAFITANANTENAINA Tanjona Rojosoa Lazatia
TANTELIVOLA Tahiry Jean Chrystin
RAKOTOARISOA Fanomezantsoa Tsilavina
RANDRIAMALALA Herivonjy Jean Seta
HARITIANA Fanirisoa Elinah
RASOARIMALALANIRINA Tsilavina Larissa
ANDRIAMIHOBISOA Robin
RAHERITSIRINIAINA Olivier
RANDRIANARISOA Ravakiniaina Vericen Rodé
RANDRIANTSIFERANA Njaka Herman
VONJIARILALA Salohy Odette
ANDRIANAMBININA Voary Emanoela
RATOLOJANAHARY Fanantenana Elie

Etablissement d'origine

<%

COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVQOH]I

LYCEE MIANDRARIVO
LYCEE MIANDRARIVO

LP DIANTANA FARATSIHO
LP DIANTANA FARATSIHO

LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD
LYCEE VINANINONY SUD

LP FJKM FIHAVAOZANA TSARA
LP FJKM FIHAVAOZANA TSARA
LP ANGLICAN EDWARD OLIVIE
LP ANGLICAN EDWARD OLIVIE
LP ANGLICAN EDWARD OLIVIE
LP ANGLICAN EDWARD OLIVIE
LP ANGLICAN EDWARD OLIVIE
LP ANGLICAN EDWARD OLIVIE
LYCEE VALABETOKANA FARATS
LP FIKM AMBOHIMAHATAZANA

LP FIKM AMBOHIMAHATAZANA




Centre :
Option :

N°Candidat

4200107
4200109
4200110
4200112
4200114
4200115
4200117
4200118
4200120
4200122
4200125
4200128
4200130
4200132
4200134
4200135
4200138
4200140
4200147
4200150
4200151
4200153
4200154
4200159
4200160
4200161
4200164
4200165
4200167
4200169
4200176
4200177
4200179
4200180
4200184
4200185
4200186
4200188
4200189
4200191
4200192
4200193
4200197
4200202
4200205
4200206
4200208
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D
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Nom et Prénom(s)

ANDONIAINA Marinavalona Simonette
FANANTENANA Njarasoa Nisaina

FENITRA Harivola Lalanirina

HERITIANA Tsikiniaina Elmye
HOBIVOLOLONIAINA Mamisoa Dolie
IHARILALAINA Francine

LANTOMIARILALA Sarindra Natacha
MANAMPISOA Hermine
RAFANOMEZANTSOA Colette Francine
RAHARINIRINA Evasoa Claudia

RAIVOSOA Marie Viviane
RASOANAIVOMILANTO Fehintsoa Zary Jakina
ROJOFIFALIANA Nomenjanahary Oiga
SAOTRA Tsiresinavela Sandrine

ADIDY HASIMBOLA Hilarion Martin
ANDRIAMATOKY Lahatriniaina Fahendrena
ANDRIATSILAVINA Heninjara Santafitia
FETRASOA Vazohery

RAHERIARIJAONA Tokiniaina Ernest
RAKOTONDRAINY Germain Robson
RAKOTONDRASOA Narovaniavo Sombiniaina
RANDRIAHENINTSOA Fanantenana Tsilavina
RANDRIAMAHEFA Olivier Donna
RANDRIAMIHAJA Dimilahy
RANDRIAMIHANTA Jean Marie
RANDRIANANTENAINA Jean Marie Evariste
RANOMENJANAHARY Tafitasoa Finoana
RASOLOFOSON Narindra Olivier
RATSARAMANANA Louis Joseph
RANDRIATAHINA Lahatriniaina Julien
FELANIAINA Nadia
HAINGONIAINAHERILANJA Fanantenana Caroll
HERINIRINA Naonitriniavo Francia
MIIOVANIAINA Ndimbison Brinda

ONITIANA NOMENJANAHARY Léa
RABARISOA Misaina Hortensia
RAFANIRIANTSOA Miora Fandresena
RAHARIMALALA Clarisse

RAHARINIAINA HANITRINIAVO Raissa
RAHARIVOLOLONA Lucie
RAMIARIMAMISOA Laricha

RANJANIAINA Nasiah

LOARIMALALA Marie Evea

ANDRIANIAINA Fitiantso Willie Antonyo
HERIHASINAVALONA Miandrisoa Nicolas
HERINASANDRATRA Solofoniaina Famantanant
MIALIARIMALALA Bertona

Etablissement d'origine

LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
LP LUTHERIEN FARATSIHO
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
COLLEGE SAINT PAUL
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Centre : FARATSIHO Roct
Option: D

N°Candidat Nom et Prénom(s) Etablissement d'origine

4200210  RAFALISOANIAINA Mandimbizoky Jasmin COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200211 RAFAMATANANTSOA Théophile Rodain COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200212 RAFANOMEZANTSOA Jean Elie COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200218  RAHERINANDRASANA Sitrakiniaina COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200219  RAJOELISON William Jacky COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200221 RAKOTOMALALA Jean Claude COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200223  RAKOTOMALALA Tzhinasoa Joseph COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200224  RAKOTOMAVO Fetraniaina COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200226  RAMBELOARISOA Sambatra Innocent COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200228  RANDRIAMAMPIONONA Dominique Xanvio COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200229  RANDRIAMANANTENA Nomenjanahary Jean Nico COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200230  RANDRIANAMBININJANAHARY Jose Patric COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200232  RANDRIANARISON FANANMBINANTSOA Valimbavak COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200233  RANDRIASOLOFO Jean Guy COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200234  RATELOLARHY Randrianantenaina Jean Romuld COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200235  RATINARIVO Andry Jacques Bertin COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200237 RAKOARISOA Anselme Hermann COLLEGE SAINT PAUL FARATS
4200240  RAIVOHARILALA Safira LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOHI
4200241  TAHIRINOMENJANAHARY Todisoa Léa LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOHI
4200242 RAFENOMANANTSOA Mandaniaina Prisca LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOHI
4200247 RAMANANTENASOA Mihaja Sidonie LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOH]
4200248  HIANTASOA Mirana Tolojanahary LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOHI
4200249 RAZANABOLOLONA Hantavoahirana LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOH]
4200251 TANJOMPANANTENANA Nambinina LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOHI
4200253  NIRINA Rajaonarivelo LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOHI
4200255  RANDRIANOMENJANAHARY Landri Jean Lucien LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOH]!
4200256  RAMILIJAONA Jean Romain LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOH]I
4200257  TOJONIAINA MBOLATINA Rolland LYCEE MAHATSINJO FARAVOHI
4200262 RAMANDANARIVO Asera Isimaela Benjamina CANDIDATS LIBRES FARATSIH
4200266  RANDR!IAFANOMEZANTSOA Herinandrasana Jean CANDIDATS LIBRES FARATSIH
4200267 RANDRIAMBOLA Fanomezantsoa Mamitiana CANDIDATS LIBRES FARATSIH
4200269  RASOANJANAHARY Ravakiniaina Nadiah CANDIDATS LIBRES FARATSIH

Nombre de candidats admis dans loption D : 151 (CENT CINQUANTE ET UN)

Antananarivo le, 22 Aot 2024
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